
7km CL

Männlich
1. 1 Dirk Debertin Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1967 H 46 17,83 0:23:32,94 -
2. 2 Fabian Mayer Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 H 21 17,38 0:24:09,28 +00:36,34
3. 15 Steffen Haak Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1982 H 31 17,37 0:24:10,55 +00:37,61
4. 31 Daniel Wolf Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1982 H 31 16,33 0:25:42,41 +02:09,46
5. 18 Jürgen Wodopia Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1964 H 51 16,31 0:25:44,13 +02:11,19
6. 21 Matthias Rosenkranz Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1964 H 51 14,65 0:28:39,22 +05:06,28
7. 16 Tobias Strauß Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1985 H 31 13,81 0:30:23,87 +06:50,93
8. 4 Jürgen Rieger Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1967 H 46 12,93 0:32:28,35 +08:55,40
9. 5 Rudolf Keller Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1963 H 51 12,41 0:33:50,53 +10:17,59
10. 20 Andreas Maier Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1973 H 41 12,28 0:34:11,88 +10:38,93
11. 8 Clemens Hartmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1975 H 41 11,94 0:35:09,76 +11:36,82
12. 10 Andreas Klein Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1989 H 21 11,93 0:35:12,25 +11:39,30
13. 25 Hans-Jürgen Wetzler Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1965 H 51 11,87 0:35:22,21 +11:49,26
14. 27 Frank Pählke Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1973 H 41 11,58 0:36:15,64 +12:42,70
15. 17 Edmund Weimar Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1961 H 51 11,41 0:36:48,07 +13:15,13
16. 29 Cornelius Goldbeck Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 H 21 10,70 0:39:13,70 +15:40,75
17. 28 Franz Betzold Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1983 H 31 10,19 0:41:12,19 +17:39,24
18. 11 Philipp Horstmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 H 21 9,93 0:42:16,11 +18:43,16
19. 9 Sven Müller Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1961 H 51 9,70 0:43:15,65 +19:42,70
20. 19 Daniel Rieger Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1999 J 17 M 9,02 0:46:31,78 +22:58,84

Weiblich
1. 22 Sandra Eisenmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1986 D 21 11,14 0:37:42,07 -
2. 7 Irmela Soldner Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1965 D 51 10,63 0:39:29,94 +01:47,86
3. 24 Maud Biber Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1975 D 41 10,55 0:39:47,78 +02:05,71

3.5km CL

Männlich
1. -177 Harald Biber Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1972 H 41 11,23 0:18:41,23 -
2. -174 Thomas Lang Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1986 H 21 8,97 0:23:23,37 +04:42,14
3. 12 Nils Schuhardt Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 H 21 8,71 0:24:05,38 +05:24,15

Weiblich
1. 13 Birgit Luft Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1978 D 36 9,75 0:21:31,94 -
2. 10 Franziska Wülker Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 D 21 9,59 0:21:53,19 +00:21,25
3. 5 Katja Lehmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1991 D 21 8,86 0:23:40,57 +02:08,63
4. 4 Franziska Stemmer Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1993 D 21 8,50 0:24:40,82 +03:08,88
5. 2 Jasmin Barenthien Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 D 21 8,46 0:24:49,26 +03:17,32
6. 1 Charlotte Zech Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 D 21 8,19 0:25:38,30 +04:06,36
7. 11 Laura Schneider Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1989 D 21 7,90 0:26:34,61 +05:02,67
8. 3 Helen Günther Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 D 21 7,02 0:29:52,65 +08:20,71

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34

Lemming Classic Cup 2016
MW Ergebnisliste
Pl. Startnr. Name Verein Nat. Jahrg. AK km/h Zeit Rückstand

1



7km CL

J 17 M
1. 19 Daniel Rieger Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1999 9,02 0:46:31,78 -

D 21
1. 22 Sandra Eisenmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1986 11,14 0:37:42,07 -

H 21
1. 2 Fabian Mayer Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 17,38 0:24:09,28 -
2. 10 Andreas Klein Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1989 11,93 0:35:12,25 +11:02,96
3. 29 Cornelius Goldbeck Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 10,70 0:39:13,70 +15:04,41
4. 11 Philipp Horstmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 9,93 0:42:16,11 +18:06,82

H 31
1. 15 Steffen Haak Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1982 17,37 0:24:10,55 -
2. 31 Daniel Wolf Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1982 16,33 0:25:42,41 +01:31,85
3. 16 Tobias Strauß Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1985 13,81 0:30:23,87 +06:13,32
4. 28 Franz Betzold Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1983 10,19 0:41:12,19 +17:01,63

D 41
1. 24 Maud Biber Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1975 10,55 0:39:47,78 -

H 41
1. 20 Andreas Maier Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1973 12,28 0:34:11,88 -
2. 8 Clemens Hartmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1975 11,94 0:35:09,76 +00:57,88
3. 27 Frank Pählke Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1973 11,58 0:36:15,64 +02:03,76

H 46
1. 1 Dirk Debertin Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1967 17,83 0:23:32,94 -
2. 4 Jürgen Rieger Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1967 12,93 0:32:28,35 +08:55,40

D 51
1. 7 Irmela Soldner Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1965 10,63 0:39:29,94 -

H 51
1. 18 Jürgen Wodopia Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1964 16,31 0:25:44,13 -
2. 21 Matthias Rosenkranz Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1964 14,65 0:28:39,22 +02:55,09
3. 5 Rudolf Keller Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1963 12,41 0:33:50,53 +08:06,39
4. 25 Hans-Jürgen Wetzler Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1965 11,87 0:35:22,21 +09:38,07
5. 17 Edmund Weimar Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1961 11,41 0:36:48,07 +11:03,94
6. 9 Sven Müller Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1961 9,70 0:43:15,65 +17:31,51

3.5km CL

D 21
1. 10 Franziska Wülker Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 9,59 0:21:53,19 -
2. 5 Katja Lehmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1991 8,86 0:23:40,57 +01:47,37
3. 4 Franziska Stemmer Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1993 8,50 0:24:40,82 +02:47,62
4. 2 Jasmin Barenthien Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 8,46 0:24:49,26 +02:56,06
5. 1 Charlotte Zech Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 8,19 0:25:38,30 +03:45,10
6. 11 Laura Schneider Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1989 7,90 0:26:34,61 +04:41,41
7. 3 Helen Günther Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 7,02 0:29:52,65 +07:59,46

H 21
1. -174 Thomas Lang Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1986 8,97 0:23:23,37 -

Lemming Classic Cup 2016
AK Ergebnisliste
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2. 12 Nils Schuhardt Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 8,71 0:24:05,38 +00:42,00

D 36
1. 13 Birgit Luft Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1978 9,75 0:21:31,94 -

H 41
1. -177 Harald Biber Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1972 11,23 0:18:41,23 -

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34

Lemming Classic Cup 2016
AK Ergebnisliste
Pl. Startnr. Name Verein Nat. Jahrg. km/h Zeit Rückstand

2



7km CL
1. 1 Dirk Debertin Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1967 H 46 17,83 0:23:32,94 -
2. 2 Fabian Mayer Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 H 21 17,38 0:24:09,28 +00:36,34
3. 15 Steffen Haak Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1982 H 31 17,37 0:24:10,55 +00:37,61
4. 31 Daniel Wolf Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1982 H 31 16,33 0:25:42,41 +02:09,46
5. 18 Jürgen Wodopia Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1964 H 51 16,31 0:25:44,13 +02:11,19
6. 21 Matthias Rosenkranz Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1964 H 51 14,65 0:28:39,22 +05:06,28
7. 16 Tobias Strauß Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1985 H 31 13,81 0:30:23,87 +06:50,93
8. 4 Jürgen Rieger Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1967 H 46 12,93 0:32:28,35 +08:55,40
9. 5 Rudolf Keller Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1963 H 51 12,41 0:33:50,53 +10:17,59
10. 20 Andreas Maier Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1973 H 41 12,28 0:34:11,88 +10:38,93
11. 8 Clemens Hartmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1975 H 41 11,94 0:35:09,76 +11:36,82
12. 10 Andreas Klein Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1989 H 21 11,93 0:35:12,25 +11:39,30
13. 25 Hans-Jürgen Wetzler Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1965 H 51 11,87 0:35:22,21 +11:49,26
14. 27 Frank Pählke Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1973 H 41 11,58 0:36:15,64 +12:42,70
15. 17 Edmund Weimar Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1961 H 51 11,41 0:36:48,07 +13:15,13
16. 22 Sandra Eisenmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1986 D 21 11,14 0:37:42,07 +14:09,13
17. 29 Cornelius Goldbeck Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 H 21 10,70 0:39:13,70 +15:40,75
18. 7 Irmela Soldner Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1965 D 51 10,63 0:39:29,94 +15:56,99
19. 24 Maud Biber Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1975 D 41 10,55 0:39:47,78 +16:14,84
20. 28 Franz Betzold Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1983 H 31 10,19 0:41:12,19 +17:39,24
21. 11 Philipp Horstmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 H 21 9,93 0:42:16,11 +18:43,16
22. 9 Sven Müller Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1961 H 51 9,70 0:43:15,65 +19:42,70
23. 19 Daniel Rieger Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1999 J 17 M 9,02 0:46:31,78 +22:58,84

3.5km CL
1. -177 Harald Biber Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1972 H 41 11,23 0:18:41,23 -
2. 13 Birgit Luft Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1978 D 36 9,75 0:21:31,94 +02:50,70
3. 10 Franziska Wülker Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 D 21 9,59 0:21:53,19 +03:11,96
4. -174 Thomas Lang Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1986 H 21 8,97 0:23:23,37 +04:42,14
5. 5 Katja Lehmann Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1991 D 21 8,86 0:23:40,57 +04:59,34
6. 12 Nils Schuhardt Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1990 H 21 8,71 0:24:05,38 +05:24,15
7. 4 Franziska Stemmer Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1993 D 21 8,50 0:24:40,82 +05:59,59
8. 2 Jasmin Barenthien Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 D 21 8,46 0:24:49,26 +06:08,02
9. 1 Charlotte Zech Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 D 21 8,19 0:25:38,30 +06:57,07
10. 11 Laura Schneider Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1989 D 21 7,90 0:26:34,61 +07:53,38
11. 3 Helen Günther Karlsruher Lemminge GER 1992 D 21 7,02 0:29:52,65 +11:11,42

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34

Lemming Classic Cup 2016
Zieleinlaufliste
Pl. Startnr. Name Verein Nat. Jahrg. AK km/h Zeit Rückstand
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